
C O A C H  G U N

p r i e s t  r a n c h  .  6 4 9 0  wa s h i n gto n  s t  .   yo u n t v i l l e ,  c a  9 4 5 9 9  .  p r i e s t r a n c h w i n e s . c o m

p r i e s t  r a n c h

“A  rich, explosive wine, the 
2012 saturates the palate with 
notable intensity and pure power.”  

– Antonio Galloni 
Vinous

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2010

2010

2009

2009

93 pts

92 pts

92 pts

91 pts 

92 pts

89+ pts

93 pts

93 pts

94 pts

94 pts

93 pts

93 pts

James Suckling

Wine Spectator

Wine Enthusiast

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Robert Parker’s Wine Advocate

vintage rating publisher



p r i e s t  r a n c h  .  6 4 9 0  wa s h i n gto n  s t  .   yo u n t v i l l e ,  c a  9 4 5 9 9  .  p r i e s t r a n c h w i n e s . c o m

vintage rating publisher

“ Asian spice, licorice and earth jump from the glass as well as the 

flavors of this full-bodied, supple-textured, low-acid and fleshy 

wine. It is delicious now...” – Robert Parker, Wine Advocate #227

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2013

92 pts

91 pts

90 pts

92 pts

90 pts

91 pts

95 pts

92 pts

90 pts

95 pts 

91 pts

92 pts

90 pts

James Suckling

Wine Advocate

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

James Suckling

Wine Spectator

James Suckling

Wine Enthusiast

James Suckling

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

Decanter

Robert Parker’ Wine Advocate

James Suckling

Antonio Galloni’s Vinous

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N
p r i e s t  r a n c h


	PR-CoachGun-Accolades-July2021.pdf
	PR-Cab-Accolades-Dec2022.pdf

