COACH GUN



"A rich, explosive wine, the 2012 saturates the palate with notable intensity and pure power."

– Antonio Galloni Vinous

VINTAGE	RATING	PUBLISHER
2015	93 pts	James Suckling
2015	92 pts	Wine Spectator
2015	92 pts	Wine Enthusiast
2014	91 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2013	92 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2013	89+ pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2012	93 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2012	93 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2010	94 PTS	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2010	94 PTS	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate
2009	93 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2009	93 pts	Robert Parker's Wine Advocate

CABERNET SAUVIGNON





"Asian spice, licorice and earth jump from the glass as well as the flavors of this full-bodied, supple-textured, low-acid and fleshy wine. It is delicious now..." – Robert Parker, Wine Advocate #227

VINTAGE	RATING	PUBLISHER
2019	92 PTS	James Suckling
2019	91 PTS	Wine Advocate
2019	90 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2018	92 PTS	James Suckling
2018	90 pts	Wine Spectator
2016	91 PTS	James Suckling
2015	95 PTS	Wine Enthusiast
2015	92 PTS	James Suckling
2015	90 pts	Antonio Galloni's Vinous
2014	95 PTS	Decanter
2014	91 PTS	Robert Parker' Wine Advocate
2013	92 PTS	James Suckling
2013	90 PTS	Antonio Galloni's Vinous